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Team 4
Doreen Dimego
Karen Aeschbach
Janet Krejci
PaulaTyler
Team 1
Cindy Jackson
Carol Curry
Pam Brown
Dorothy House
Team 3
Carolyn Bass
Nan Knapp
Sandy Orbin
Lynn Reed

Team 2

Laurie Glass
Michelle Hill
Sally Jones

Fran Pontesso

WGA Playday 11-7-17
Point Venture Golf Club

Round 1 - November 7, 2017

Net
54

56

57

57
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